Personal Representative Inventory
Fast, Harold V

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Johnson, Ned
Heller, Robert
Fast, Florence L

Macklin, David A

6/9/1954

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$0.00
$455.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,475.00
$1,000.00
$4,930.00
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