Personal Representative Inventory	6/9/1954	
Fast, Harold V		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods		\$0.00 \$455.00
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$0.00
Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$0.00 \$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money		\$0.00
Other property		\$4,475.00
Widow Allowance		\$1,000.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$4,930.00
Appraisers:		
Johnson, Ned		
Heller, Robert		
Fast, Florence L	Personal Representative	
Macklin, David A	Notary Public	

Perced Sarolé V. 7ast Scheing lided from ore all of the property of the above decoderst of which his personal to handedge. All beaute encounterpress, head, and other sharpes no unit from any other stayed.







Administrator most keep a copy of his